1kuebler.com
-20°... +80°C IP
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 02/2024
Linear measuring technology
Order code
sensor head Limes LI50
a 		 Model
	1 	= 	IP67, standard
	2	 =	IP68 / IP69k and humidity tested
			   acc. to EN 60068-3-38, EN 60068-3-78
b 		 Pulse edge interval
	1 	= 	standard
8.LI50
Type
. X
c
X
d
XXX
f
.
e 		 Reference signal
	2 	= 	index periodic
f 		 Code (resolution) 2)
	050	 = 25 µm
	250	 = 5 µm
c 		 Output circuit / supply voltage
	1 	= 	RS422 / 4.8 ... 26 V DC
	2 	= 	Push-pull  / 4.8 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	1	 = cable, 2 m [6.56‘] PUR
	A	= 	cable, special length PUR *)
	*)		  Available special lengths 1)  (connection type A):
			   3, 5, 8, 10, 15, 20 m [9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21, 65.62‘]
			   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
			   ex.: 8.LI50.111A.2050.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
X
a
1
b
2
e
Order code
magnetic band Limes B2
a 		 Width
10 	= 	10 mm
8.B2
Type
. 010 XXXX
b
.
b 		 Length
0010 = 1 m	 0060 = 6 m
	0020 = 2 m	 0100 = 10 m
	0040 = 4 m	 0200 = 20 m
	0050 = 5 m
10
a